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
Fine 1 modern

home, West Side, $25,000.

621 Boaxd of Tirade Bldg.

$4500
60x100 on Northrup- - St., between 21st

.and 22d sts. No restrictions. Excellent
. .. location for flats.

Geo. D. Schalk
294 Stvrlt St.

EV TOOAT.
$2200 A SNAP.

Hotel, saloon and barber shop, Van-
couver, Wash. J. Genteman, Hotel Ten-
nessee, 4th and Madison sts.

LOST If the party who topic luindbag from
McAllen & McDonnell's Thursday does
not send 4ack same, matter will be placed
In hands of detectives; $5 reward, no
questions asked.

KKAX. EfrTATK PEAIJDBS.

ArnlrtM, ti V. Jk Co. M. 8349. 30 Hamilton
bids.

Beck, William G . 312 FalHnr bldg.
Btrr!l, A. H. Co., S02-- 8 McKay tldj. Real

est&te. Insurance, mortgages, loao. ele.
Brubak.r B.nedict. 04j2 McKay, bids. M.

649. t
Cnapln Herlosr, S32 Cbamber Commerce
Cook. B S. 4 Co.. 603 Corbett bldg.

fields. C. E. & Co., Board of Trad bide.
Jennings Co.. Main 1SS. 206 Oregonlan.

KIRK KIKKHAM. Lumber Ex.. 328 Stark.

Parrl.n. Watklns & Co.. 230 Ald.r st.
Svbalk. Geo. D.. 264 Stark St. Main or A

oll2.
Sharkey. J. p. & Co., 1224 Sixth st.

The Oregon Heal Estate Co., Grand sts. and
Multnomah at. (Holladay Addition).

Walker, a. T., 004 Corbett bldg.

REAL ESTATE.

For Bale Lots.
BT OWNER. 100x100 in Westmoreland. 60

feet from new earline, east front, choice
location, 1800 below real value, must sell
tht. week; easy terms, Phone Woodlawn
S2.

IP TOTT are looking for an Investment on
Orand ave.. I have something that will ba
of some Interest to you.

TVELDON DARUNO. '18 Board of Trade.
OVI.T 10IO Trvlngton. lot on 39th, 60x100;

$.136 caah, bal. 6 per cent, for home or for
investment; Jiiffh-rlas- s reeidenoe district.
Jas. . Logan, 328 W. at., room 404,
near 6th.

ALBBRTA LOT. S5!15.
Only X75 down and $10 per mo. and 80

f"et from car. on 25th St.; 40xlO0: 10-t- t.

alley. Owner. I.. W. Matthews. 27th and
Alberta sts. Phone Woodlawn 2280.

PORTLAND Here's agood buy; a full lot
TRUST on East 22d, near Clinton st-- .
Co. only $750; this is close in.

PORTLAND TRUST COMPANY,
S. K. Cor. Third and Oak Sts.

IF you are looking for an investment on
Grand ave.. I have something that will
be of some Interest to you.

WELDON DARLING.
818 Board of Trade Bldg.

PORTLAND West Side lot;
TRUST on Ulisan St.. near 23d at.;
Co. 33xlt0. Only $330.

PORTLAND TRUST COMPANY,
S. E. Cor. 'Third and Oak Sts.

BAST SIDB PROPERTY.
If you want to buy or sell East SIda

property, see
J. J. OEDER,

Corner Grand Avenue and East Ankeny.

APARTMENT SITE.
100x100. $17,000. some income, line loca-

tion, walking distance. West Side.
ZIMMERMAN,

621 Board of Trade Bldg.
$1150 Full lots, near Union ave., close in;

a.sphalt streets, cement walks', beautifulparking, eewer, gas and water all in; one-thi- rd

cash, balance eay terms.
MARTIN J. H1GLEY. 132 Third St.

FOR SALE cheap, a few more beautifulbuilding Jots; tine view, good location;
Improvements paid for; terms. 3 per cent
cah. 2 per cent monthly, no Interest, no
taxee. Address K OSS. Oregonian.

EX MAlalSON ST. Choice comer, nearly H
block west of 25th St., fine for home or
investment; away under prevailing prices,
$30OO, part cash.
J. R. STIPE. 720 Chamber Commerce.

IRVINGTON Hurry If you want this beau-
tiful building lot. Stanton and Siskiyou
sts.; all street Improvements in; 3 feet
above grade; $1100 If taken at once.
Walker & Lewis. 422 A.blngton bldg.

CHEAPEST AND BEST LOTS IN
PORTLAND.

Reservoir Park. Mt. Scott. 6c fare; $800.
110 down. Call 301 Henry bldg.

A SNAP A flue lot on 24th. near Thurman
St.; fine car ewrvice; size 50x100; a splendid
location for Hate; for price and terms see
O'Brien Realty Co., Abington bldg.

SPLENDID IRVINGTON RESIDENCE.
plan and deelgn. with every

feature of a nrstvolas modern home.
owner, G- 597. Oregonlan.

VERY desirable Portland Heights lot. on
rarllne, splendid north and east view andonly $1000. W. J. Smith, 438 Chamber
of Commerce.

I HAVF1 a few good lots In Rose City Park,
with improvements ail la and paid for. I will
sU very cheap and on easy payments. W
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